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Calendar for: Room: All CourtRooms Court: Fircrest Municipal
There are 86 cases available from 8:00 am to 11:59 pm, 2025-01-22.

25IN6188 FIR IT
25CR6190 FIR CT
25CR4712 FIR CT
25IN4711 FIR IT
25IN4438 FIR IT
25CR4437 FIR CT
24CR97842 FIR CT
24IN97841 FIR IT
25IN4471 FIR IT
25CR4472 FIR CT
25CR27 FIR CN
25IN4261 FIR IT
25CR4260 FIR CT
25CR5081 FIR CT
25IN5079 FIR IT
25CR4714 FIR CT
25CR5125 FIR CT
25IN5124 FIR IT
25CR4696 FIR CT
25IN4697 FIR IT
24CR97837 FIR CT
24IN97828 FIR IT
3A0718614 FIR CT
25CR5958 FIR CN
25IN4475 FIRIT
25CR4476 FIR CT
25CR3455 FIR CT

25IN3456 FIR IT

25IN4473 FIR IT
25CR4474 FIR CT
25CR982 FIR CT
25IN983 FIR IT
25CR3042 FIR CT
25IN3043 FIR IT
24CR45299 FIR CN
24IN45298 FIR IT
24CR42871 FIR CT
24CR82035 FIR CN
24CR22469 FIR CT
24IN65222 FIR IT
24CR65220 FIR CT
24IN82212 FIR IT
24CR82214 FIR CT
24CR89310 FIR CN
24CR85087 FIR CT
24IN85084 FIR IT
24CR90335 FIR CN
24CR37288 FIR CT
2A0055946 FIR CT
24IN80402 FIR IT
24IN88705 FIR IT
24IN83641 FIR IT
24IN67741 FIR IT
24IN82329 FIR IT
24IN75957 FIR IT

ACOSTA, ZOEI ISABEL
ACOSTA, ZOEI ISABEL
ALONZO, JASON DELGADO
ALONZO, JASON DELGADO
BACA, RONIJOM

BACA, RONIJO M
BROWNING, ERIC VICTOR
BROWNING, ERIC VICTOR
DAVEY, NICOLE ELIZABETH
DAVEY, NICOLE ELIZABETH
GAUTHIER, ALFRED I
GEIGER, ALEXANDRA KAY
GEIGER, ALEXANDRA KAY
HAGEMAN, ALICIA MARIE
HAGEMAN, ALICIA MARIE
KAMBALI, VICTOR KARIUKI
KENT, EZEKIEL ORIN

KENT, EZEKIEL ORIN
MARCOE, MIKAYLA ELIZABETH
MARCOE, MIKAYLA ELIZABETH
MCCALLON, ANNETTE G
MCCALLON, ANNETTE G
MCDANIEL, SCOTT DALE
RECARDO, DELRICO RUIZ
ROBEY, TRAVIS CLARK
ROBEY, TRAVIS CLARK
SAMY ABDELMONIM, ISMAIL
THARWAT

SAMY ABDELMONIM, ISMAIL
THARWAT

SILVERA, DY'NAIZHA
SILVERA, DY'NAIZHA
TREMBLE, DEVANTE' JEVON
TREMBLE, DEVANTE' JEVON

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Defendant

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

VALLES LINARES, ALEJANDRO BENITO Defendant
VALLES LINARES, ALEJANDRO BENITO Defendant

MCCOLLUM, ANTHONY R
MCCOLLUM, ANTHONY R
OLIVER, ERMA MARIAIMAKULATA
COLLIER, SELINA MARIE
HILBUN, CHARLES

HIM JR , DAVID HINH

HIM JR , DAVID HINH
MARKELL, DEONTE PREYER
MARKELL, DEONTE PREYER
MITCHELL, ARMANI D
TILLMAN, GICARI LEVOHN
TILLMAN, GICARI LEVOHN
WALLER, JESSICA D

WHITE, KENNETH HAROLD
MOORE, STEPHEN DEMETRIUS
ALANIZ ANGEL, JOSE ROLANDO
BOWER, TYSON JACKSON
BURLEY, DAVID CRAIG

DIAZ, MARCOS NONE

GARVIN, ALENA MARIE
GICHUHI, SAMUEL NDONGA

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
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Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested

Contested
Arraignment

Arrest Warrant Quash
Contested

Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested

Arrest Warrant Quash
Contested

Arrest Warrant Quash
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment

Contested

Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Arraignment
Pretrial Hearing
Review Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Motion
Mitigation
Mitigation
Contested
Contested
Mitigation
Contested

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM



24IN82203 FIR IT
24IN79476 FIR IT
24IN78225 FIR IT
24IN80401 FIR IT
24IN49449 FIR IT
24IN77838 FIR IT
24IN54130 FIR IT
24IN76699 FIR IT
24IN65736 FIR IT
24IN78456 FIR IT
24IN82191 FIR IT
24IN82238 FIR IT
24IN53863 FIR IT
24IN81903 FIR IT
24IN93369 FIR IT
24IN98435 FIR IT
24IN94406 FIR IT
470864326 FIR IT
471083837 FIR IT
471073248 FIR IT
471060331 FIRIT
570065606 FIR IT
471096854 FIR IT
570076061 FIR CT
570076060 FIR IT
3720847687 FIR IT
370847688 FIR CT
471118634 FIR IT
470883984 FIR CT
470855338 FIRIT
270709249 FIR CT
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GILL, GORDON NONE

GREEN, TIGER CHANDLER-SCOTT
HARRIS, BENNIE L

HILL, VANESSA FAITH

MEAN, NISAY NONE

MITCHELL, MERRY ELIZABETH
NIKITIUK, ARTEM NONE
PEARSON, SPENCER CODY
RIVERA, JONATHAN NONE
RUBIT, TONJA NICOLE
SHEPHERD, BRADLEY CLENNON
SIMPSON, ALISA R

SMOUT, DAVID WILLIAM
TERRY, JAMAAL DAVEL
MCMILLIN, BRITTANY FAYE
TEJADA, ANDREA KARINA
YOST, TRISTIAN SHAUN

BOYD, JASON PERRY

BROOKE, KACEY A

CALKINS, DAVID BRIAN
CHESLIK, NICKOL JEAN

DIXON, TALIBAH ZAKIYA
HUANG, YANFU

MOORE, MICHONE ANTOINETTE
MOORE, MICHONE ANTOINETTE
RICHARD, AUSTIN LEE
RICHARD, AUSTIN LEE

SMITH, PATIENCE MADELINE
SONNIER, CONSTANCE ELISSE
SUKIN, DONALD CHARLES
TINITALL, THEODORA LAUVAASIITIA

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Contested
Contested
Mitigation
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Contested
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
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